
Please donate 
generously during 
the blessed month 

of Ramadan for 
supporting the 

First Islamic School 
of South Jersey;  

Ramadan Target: 

$75,000 

 

 

IABC CENTER 
613 Sunset Rd, Burlington, NJ 08016 
www.islamicABC.com | IABCcenter@gmail.com 

 

Ramadan 2018CE/1439AH Sahoor, Iftaar  
and Iqamah Times Schedule 

 

 
Dhuhr Iqamah  1:30 pm 
Asr Iqamah  5:30 pm 

 

IABC Iftaar 
Sponsorship Program 
In order to earn reward, sign up 

with family and friends to 
sponsor (cook or arrange for 

catering) Community Iftaars at 
IABC – Fridays, Saturdays and 

Sundays during Ramadan. 
(Full Sponsorship $1200, Partial 

Sponsorship Start at $200) 

 

Notes  
1: End of Sahoor or Imsak (starting fast - some scholars suggest Imsak to be 5 -15 mins 
before Fajr) 
2: Standard Juristic Method Timings were used for this calendar.   
** Beginning/End of the month will depend on actual moon sighting decision in 
conjunction with ICGT Shura. Expected moon sighting dates were used from 
moonsighting.com for this calendar. 
 3: Insha’allah the taraweeh will be led by Br. Ahmad Rabie, Br Ahmad Sinan, Sameer Zaki, Talaal Ahmad, and Humza Zaki 

Day 
 ** رمضان

RAMADAN 

Gregorian 

DATE** 

SAHOOR 
(Fajr) 

Fajr 
Iqamah  

IFTAAR 
(Maghrib) 

Isha 
Iqamah 

/Tarawih 

  Thu 1 May 17th  4:13 4:30 8:09 10:00 

  Fri 2 May 18th  4:12 4:30 8:10 10:00 

  Sat 3 May 19th 4:11 4:30 8:11 10:00 

Sun 4 May 20th  4:10 4:30 8:12 10:00 

Mon 5 May 21st  4:08 4:30 8:13 10:00 

Tue 6 May 22nd  4:07 4:30 8:14 10:00 

  Wed 7 May 23rd  4:06 4:30 8:15 10:00 

  Thu 8 May 24th  4:05 4:30 8:16 10:00 

  Fri 9 May 25th  4:04 4:30 8:17 10:00 

  Sat 10 May 26th  4:03 4:30 8:17 10:00 

Sun 11 May 27th 4:02 4:30 8:18 10:00 

Mon 12 May 28th  4:01 4:30 8:19 10:00 

Tue 13 May 29th  4:00 4:15 8:20 10:10 

  Wed 14 May 30th 4:00 4:15 8:21 10:10 

  Thu 15 May 31st 3:59 4:15 8:21 10:10 

  Fri 16 June 1st  3:58 4:15 8:22 10:10 

  Sat 17 June 2nd 3:57 4:15 8:23 10:10 

Sun 18 June 3rd 3:57 4:15 8:24 10:10 

Mon 19 June 4th 3:56 4:15 8:24 10:10 

Tue 20 June 5th 3:56 4:15 8:25 10:10 

  Wed 21 June 6th 3:55 4:15 8:26 10:10 

  Thu 22 June 7th 3:55 4:15 8:26 10:10 

  Fri 23 June 8th 3:54 4:15 8:27 10:10 

  Sat 24 June 9th 3:54 4:15 8:27 10:10 

Sun 25 June 10th  3:53 4:15 8:28 10:10 

Mon 26 June 11th  3:53 4:15 8:28 10:10 

Tue 27 June 12th  3:53 4:15 8:29 10:10 

Wed 28 June 13th 3:53 4:15 8:29 10:10 

Thu 29 June 14th 3:53 4:15 8:30 10:10 

http://www.islamicabc.com/

